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NR.

NR.

TAILPIECE
END

TAILPIECE
END

PEG
END

PEG
END

kg

kg

lb

lb

MEDIUM

5,3

4,3

3,8

4,3

11,7

9,5

8,4

9,5

Violin 1/8 vibrating string length 24 cm | 9,4"

e2

a1

d1

g

mi2

la1

re1

sol

I

II

III

IV

Carbon steel

Synthetic core

Synthetic core

Synthetic core

Tin plated

Aluminum wound

Monel wound

Monel wound

AL01 1/8

AL02 1/8

AL03 1/8

AL04 1/8

MEDIUM

4,5

4,2

3,5

4,0

9,9

9,3

7,7

8,8

Violin 1/16 vibrating string length 21,5 cm | 8,5"

e2

a1

d1

g

mi2

la1

re1

sol

I

II

III

IV

Carbon steel

Synthetic core

Synthetic core

Synthetic core

Tin plated

Monel wound

Monel wound

Monel wound

AL01 1/16

AL02 1/16

AL03 1/16

AL04 1/16

SET NR. AL100 1/16

kg lb35,716,2

SET NR. AL100 1/8

kg lb39,117,7

  ALPHAYUE

AL01 1/16; AL02 1/16; AL03 1/16; AL04 1/16

MEDIUM

AL01 1/8; AL02 1/8; AL03 1/8; AL04 1/8

MEDIUM

VI
OL

IN
 S

TR
IN

GS


